DANAHER CORP.

DANAHER CORP.
ISIN: US2358511028  WKN: 235851102
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Symbol DHR 200,00 J " , r\h
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(m) 125.00 | ||
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Market data
Bid (Bid size) i 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 247.75 EUR

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 248.15EUR Source: FactSet
Low 246.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 250.05 EUR
VWAP 247 66923 EUR Recent research
Volume (pcs) 13 on sector | on market
Trading volume 3219.70  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 2 2024/07/24 g% Global Equity Ratings o
Last size S 2024/07/12 S Global Equity Ratings &

2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

Futures and Options 2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/05/29 g Global Equity Ratings X

Related Options -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2358511028-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2358511028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2358511028&ID_NOTATION=2606058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2358511028&ID_NOTATION=2606058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=767b33b7570a13e44b38354430acfbfb322775794145fe3ade6000c525d0423d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=169a4557c77173bfa&time=1723166227&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=394d4ec0462cc8bf81b643a136f3e828debbc4e38acc7d2b099bb61f0a56431f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de0841c3e85650c9b&time=1723166227&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92f1e10204a6b222fb6ce5d3a8ec86fe78d6882244bfac752980b8e87be9f2f7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87c1d52b3ae644417&time=1723166227&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f787b121803dc25cbb2b34f1d3f99bdf858edf2430bf6154fd847b3d35d6dfa8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd6131fd843833e3d&time=1723166227&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7310ab2b470d2a156cfc250987f7d22e374cdd68d0ba435e0df438e33c35f7d9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1d4d94aaaccb5f14&time=1723166227&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN US2358511028
Symbol DHR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 174,073 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 247.75 EUR
High 248.15 EUR
Low 246.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 250.05 EUR
VWAP 247.66923 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13
Trading volume 3,219.70
Number of trades 2
Last size 5
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +7.35% +20.14% +7.65%
Perf (abs.) +16.90 +41.38 +17.55
Beta 0.71 0.77 0.95
Volatility 25.96 24.68 27.41
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Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/07

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/07

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/07

Stuttgart 2024/  20:55
08/07

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

247.80 EUR

247.70 EUR

24115 EUR

241.85 EUR

263.31 USD

251.83 EUR (241
236.09 EUR (297
234.95 EUR (327

)
)
)
219.60 EUR (386)
259.20 EUR (2024/08/02)
204.70 EUR (2024/01/15)
259.20 EUR (2024/08/02)
172.30 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 )
0.00 5
0.85 78
0.02 9
745.63 48,617
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2606058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22457506
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260032
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

08:06

15:30

08:01

16:29

17:44

19:30

17:06

247.85 EUR

270.00 USD

247.80 EUR

246.90 EUR

247.55 EUR

243.60 EUR

246.85 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11424998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743609
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17822
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Contact Details
DANAHER CORP.

2200 Pennsylvania Avenue North West,
Suite 800 West - 20037-1701 Washington

Telefon: +1-202-828-0850
Fax: +1-202-828-0860
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: DANAHER CORP.
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Company Profile

Danaher Corp. engages in the design, manufacture, and marketing of professional, medical,
industrial, and commercial products and services. It operates through the following
segments: Biotechnology, Life Sciences, Diagnostics, and Environmental and Applied
Solutions. The Biotechnology segment includes the bioprocessing and discovery and
medical businesses and offers a range of tools, consumables, and services. The Life
Sciences segment offers a range of instruments and consumables to study the basic
building blocks of life, including DNA and RNA. The Diagnostics segment offers clinical
instruments, reagents, consumables, software, and services used to diagnose disease and
make treatment decisions. The Environmental and Applied Solution segment offers products
and services that help protect important resources and keep global food and water supplies
safe. The company was founded by Steven M. Rales and Mitchell P. Rales in 1984 and is

headquartered in Washington, DC.

Members of Management Board

Steven Rales

Elias Zerhouni

Jessica Mega

Pardis Sabeti

Raymond Stevens

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

A. Sanders Member of Board of
Directors
Alan Spoon Member of Board of

Feroz Dewan

John Schwieters

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Linda Filler Member of Board of
Directors

Mitchell Rales Member of Board of
Directors

Teri List-Stoll Member of Board of
Directors

Rainer Blair Chairman of
Managing Board

Brian Ellis Member of Executive
Committee

Chris Riley Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Raskas Member of Executive
Committee

Georgeann Member of Executive

Couchara Committee

Joakim Member of Executive

Weidemanis Committee

Jose-Carlos Member of Executive
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Gutierrez-Ramos
Matt McGrew

William H. King, IV

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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